ICE HARBOR DAM - Fish Operations Plan (FOP) Schedule - REVISED 4/20/16

START DATE TIME FOP OPERATION FOP TARGET SPILL CHANGED TO REASON FOR CHANGE
Sun, Apr 03, 2016 0:01 Start Spring Spill Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Wed, Apr 20,2016 |~15:00 Day-45-kefs/Night TDGCap  [30% Changed to 30% to avoid transmission emergency
Thu, Apr 21, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Thu, Apr 28, 2016 5:00 Start alternating 2-day treatments 30% Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap |Changed to Day 45/Night TDG Cap to make up for 4/20
Fri, Apr 29, 2016 5:00 30%

Sat, Apr 30, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Mon, May 02,2016 [5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Wed, May 04, 2016 |5:00 30%

Fri, May 06, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Sun, May 08, 2016  [5:00 30%

Tue, May 10, 2016 5:00 30%

Thu, May 12,2016 |5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Sat, May 14, 2016 5:00 30%

Mon, May 16, 2016 |5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Wed, May 18, 2016 |5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Fri, May 20, 2016 5:00 30%

Sun, May 22, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Tue, May 24,2016  |5:00 30%

Thu, May 26, 2016 |5:00 30%

Sat, May 28, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Mon, May 30, 2016 |5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Wed, Jun 01,2016 |5:00 30%

Fri, Jun 03, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Sun, Jun 05, 2016 5:00 30%

Tue, Jun 07, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Thu, Jun 09, 2016 5:00 30%

Sat, Jun 11, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Mon, Jun 13, 2016 5:00 30%

Wed, Jun 15,2016 |5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Fri, Jun 17, 2016 5:00 30%

Sun, Jun 19, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Tue, Jun 21, 2016 5:00 Start Summer Spill 30%

Thu, Jun 23, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Sat, Jun 25, 2016 5:00 30%

Mon, Jun 27,2016  [5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Wed, Jun 29, 2016 5:00 30%

Fri, Jul 01, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kefs/Night TDG Cap
Sun, Jul 03, 2016 5:00 30%

Tue, Jul 05, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Thu, Jul 07, 2016 5:00 30%

Sat, Jul 09, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Mon, Jul 11, 2016 5:00 End alternating 2-day treatments 30%

Wed, Jul 13, 2016 5:00 Day 45 kcfs/Night TDG Cap
Wed, Aug 31,2016 [23:59 [End Summer Spill 0




